
Class 

NUR 

LKG TO II 

III TO V 

VI - VIlI 

IX 

X 

XI -(Sc. 2 SUB.) 

XI -(Sc. 2 SUB. 

With Comp.) 

XI -(Sc. 3 SUB) 

XI - (Sc. 3 SUB. 

With Comp.) 
XI -(COM.) 

XI -(COM. 
WITH IP) 

XII - (Sc. 2 SUB.) 
XIl - (Sc. 2 SUB. 

With COMP.) 

XIl - (Sc. 3 SUB) 

XII - (Sc. 3 SUB. 
With COMP.) 

XIl - (COM.) 

XIl - (COM. 
WITH IP) 

Monthly Charges 
Fee 

Tuition Comp. Science Total 
Per 

P.m. 

1000 

1000 

1200 

1370 

2000 

2000 

1630 160 

2000 

1630 160 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

2000 

Fee 

2000 

P.m. 

2000 

80 

2000 240 

2000 

80 

240 

240 

240 

240 

240 

Fee 
P.m. 

0 

160 

160 

240 

NON-CCL 

240 

160 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL. cCL, BENIADIH, GIRIDIH 

160 

240 

240 

Month 

1000 

1000 

1280 

1450 

1790 

1790 

2240 

2480 

2400 

2160 13735 

2240 

Total Fee 
Total Amount from April 

to June forat the Time of 
New Regular Admission Students 

9880 

2400 14455 

2480 

9880 

2000 

10720 

2240 

11230 

12250 

12250 

2000 

2240 13975 

2160 13735 

13975 

14695 

13255 

14455 

13975 

14695 

13255 

FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26 

13975 

15270 

15270 

16110 

19630 

20670 

12250 

22155 

22875 

22395 

23115 

21675 

22395 

13735 

14455 

13975 

14695 

13255 

13975 

CCL 

Monthly Charges 
Tuition Comp. Science Total 

Fee Fee Fee Per 

P.m. P.m. P.m. Month 

500 

500 

700 

875 

1050 

1250 

1250 

1050 160 

1250 240 

1250 

1250 

0 

1250 240 

1250 

80 

1250 0 

240 

0 

240 

1250 

80 

160 

1250 

1250 

1250 240 

240 

0 

160 

160 

240 

240 

160 

160 

240 

240 

500 

500 

780 

955 

1210 

1210 

1410 

1650 

1490 

1730 

1250 

1490 

1410 

1650 

1490 

1730 

1250 

1490 

Total Fee 

from April 
to June for 

Regular 
Students 

4750 

4750 

5590 

6115 

6880 

6880 

7855 

8575 

8095 

8815 

7375 

8095 

7855 

8575 

8095 

8815 

7375 

8095 

Total 
Amount at 
the Time of 

New 
Admission 

9140 

9140 

9980 

10515 

11300 

6880 

13275 

13995 

13515 

14235 

12795 

13515 

7855 

8575 

8095 

8815 

7375 

8095 

REMARKS 

1.Exam Fees 
of Rs. 2880/ 

will be added 
in July with 
|Monthly Fee. 

2.Misc. Fees 
of Rs. 2880/ 
will be added 

in July with 
Monthly Fee. 
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